
Election Day Voting Location and Hours 
What to expect and bring with you 
Sort by distance. 
BARGERSVILLE TOWN HALL 
24 N. MAIN ST 
BARGERSVILLE,IN 46106 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
CLARK PLEASANT PUBLIC LIBRARY 
350 CLEARWATER BLVD AND US HWY 31 
WHITELAND,IN 46184 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
COMMUNITY CHURCH OF GREENWOOD 
MAIN ENTRANCE FOYER 
1477 W. MAIN ST 
GREENWOOD,IN 46142 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
FRANKLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 
396 BRANIGAN BOULEVARD 
FRANKLIN,IN 46131 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
GRACE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 
6822 N. US HIGHWAY 31 
NEW WHITELAND,IN 46184 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 
1300 E ADAMS DR 
FRANKLIN,IN 46131 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
GREENWOOD BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH 
GYMNASIUM 
1461 SHEEK ROAD 
GREENWOOD,IN 46143 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 

https://indianavoters.in.gov/MyHome/Index
https://indianavoters.in.gov/MyHome/Index
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=24%20N.%20Main%20St%20Bargersville,,46106
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=350%20Clearwater%20Blvd%20and%20US%20HWY%2031%20Whiteland,,46184
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=1477%20W.%20Main%20St%20Greenwood,,46142
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=396%20Branigan%20Boulevard%20Franklin,,46131
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=6822%20N.%20US%20Highway%2031%20New%20Whiteland,,46184
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=1300%20E%20Adams%20Dr%20Franklin,,46131
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=1461%20Sheek%20Road%20Greenwood,,46143


GREENWOOD CHRISTIAN CHURCH 
2045 AVERITT RD 
GREENWOOD,IN 46142 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
GREENWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY 
EAST DOOR, MEETING RM A 
310 S. MERIDIAN ST 
GREENWOOD,IN 46143 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
JOHN R. DRYBREAD COMMUNITY CENTER 
100 E. MAIN CROSS ST 
EDINBURGH,IN 46124 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
MT. AUBURN METHODIST CHURCH 
3100 W. STONES CROSSING RD 
GREENWOOD,IN 46143 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
PRINCES LAKES TOWN HALL 
14 E. LAKEVIEW DR 
NINEVEH,IN 46164 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
SCOTT HALL-JOHNSON COUNTY FAIR GROUNDS 
250 FAIRGROUND ST 
FRANKLIN,IN 46131 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
TRAFALGAR PUBLIC LIBRARY 
COMMUNITY ROOM 
424 S. TOWER ST 
TRAFALGAR,IN 46181 
6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
WHITE RIVER PUBLIC LIBRARY 
1664 LIBRARY BLVD 
GREENWOOD,IN 46143 

https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=2045%20Averitt%20Rd%20%20Greenwood,,46142
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=310%20S.%20Meridian%20St%20Greenwood,,46143
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=100%20E.%20Main%20Cross%20St%20Edinburgh,,46124
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=3100%20W.%20Stones%20Crossing%20Rd%20Greenwood,,46143
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=14%20E.%20Lakeview%20Dr%20Nineveh,,46164
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=250%20Fairground%20St%20Franklin,,46131
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=424%20S.%20Tower%20St%20Trafalgar,,46181


6:00 A.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 
GET DIRECTIONS 
 

https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=201%20ELM%20ST%20%20%20GREENWOOD,IN,46142-4112&daddr=1664%20Library%20Blvd%20Greenwood,,46143

